Easy user guide
Please follow the procedure from step 1 to 5.
Adjust the height of the sensor.
1 Mounting
HG-C measurement sensor
Example: HG-C1050-P
Adjusted height 50mm
Product No. Measurement
center distance and
measuring range
Analog output Cable length
Voltage
output
Current
output
HG-C1030-P 30±5mm 0 to +5V 4 to 20mA 2m
HG-C1030 30 ±5mm 0 to +5V 4 to 20mA 2m
HG-C1050-P 50 ±15mm 0 to +5V 4 to 20mA 2m
HG-C1050 50 ±15mm 0 to +5V 4 to 20mA 2m
HG-C1100-P 100 ±35mm 0 to +5V 4 to 20mA 2m
HG-C1100 100 ±35mm 0 to +5V 4 to 20mA 2m
HG-C1200-P 200 ±80mm 0 to +5V 4 to 20mA 2m
HG-C1200 200 ±80mm 0 to +5V 4 to 20mA 2m
HG-C1400-P 400 ±200mm 0 to +5V 4 to 20mA 2m
HG-C1400 400 ±200mm 0 to +5V 4 to 20mA 2m
M3 screws
(not included)
18mm
37